
Ottobiano Rd 4 125 - Warm Up

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 3 LATA V. 1:40.342
Migliore

1 1:45.608 09:02:43.174

2 1:57.116 09:04:40.290

3 1:41.573 09:06:21.863

4 1:40.775 09:08:02.638

5 2:07.653 09:10:10.291

6 2:46.871 09:12:57.162

7 1:40.342 09:14:37.504

 Po. 2 - # 79 SALVINI N. + 00.050
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.712 09:02:46.567

2 1:40.392 09:04:26.959

3 1:41.604 09:06:08.563

4 1:58.889 09:08:07.452

5 2:04.292 09:10:11.744

6 2:00.204 09:12:11.948

7 1:41.640 09:13:53.588

8 2:11.292 09:16:04.880

 Po. 3 - # 88 RUSSI M. + 01.742
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.084 09:02:44.938

2 1:50.561 09:04:35.499

3 1:50.725 09:06:26.224

4 1:42.596 09:08:08.820

5 2:15.453 09:10:24.273

6 2:14.667 09:12:38.940

7 2:16.367 09:14:55.307

 Po. 4 - # 253 GAZZANO F. + 01.933
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.544 09:02:47.612

2 2:19.075 09:05:06.687

3 3:56.769 09:09:03.456

4 1:42.275 09:10:45.731

5 1:59.854 09:12:45.585

6 1:44.005 09:14:29.590

 Po. 5 - # 337 BRIZIO H. + 03.185
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.772 09:03:35.522

2 1:43.527 09:05:19.049

3 6:43.689 09:12:02.738

4 1:49.541 09:13:52.279

5 1:53.888 09:15:46.167

 Po. 6 - # 251 PAVAN S. + 03.646
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.002 09:03:03.694

2 1:44.708 09:04:48.402

3 2:20.938 09:07:09.340

4 1:55.520 09:09:04.860

5 1:43.988 09:10:48.848

6 3:05.676 09:13:54.524

7 1:47.790 09:15:42.314

 Po. 7 - # 71 BENNATI M. + 03.746
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.050 09:03:32.396

2 1:44.505 09:05:16.901

3 3:06.980 09:08:23.881

4 1:44.088 09:10:07.969

5 2:04.587 09:12:12.556

6 1:45.749 09:13:58.305

7 1:47.921 09:15:46.226

 Po. 8 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. + 03.965
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.307 09:04:02.374

2 2:15.077 09:06:17.451

3 1:44.690 09:08:02.141

4 2:13.300 09:10:15.441

5 1:58.813 09:12:14.254

6 1:50.046 09:14:04.300

7 1:56.385 09:16:00.685

 Po. 9 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. + 04.077
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.564 09:03:09.255

2 1:56.514 09:05:05.769

3 1:44.419 09:06:50.188

4 3:39.018 09:10:29.206

5 1:54.550 09:12:23.756

6 1:46.051 09:14:09.807

 Po. 10 - # 111 TURAGLIO N. + 04.411
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.771 09:03:29.957

2 2:09.102 09:05:39.059

3 1:44.753 09:07:23.812

4 2:02.906 09:09:26.718

5 2:00.806 09:11:27.524

6 1:45.385 09:13:12.909

7 2:20.600 09:15:33.509

 Po. 11 - # 472 MENEGHELLO G.+ 04.530
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.910 09:03:41.080

2 2:03.045 09:05:44.125

3 1:45.525 09:07:29.650

4 1:46.706 09:09:16.356

5 1:59.836 09:11:16.192

6 1:44.872 09:13:01.064

7 2:13.920 09:15:14.984

 Po. 12 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 04.582
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.856 09:02:59.100

2 1:44.924 09:04:44.024

3 1:57.725 09:06:41.749

4 1:49.211 09:08:30.960

5 1:45.158 09:10:16.118

6 2:11.601 09:12:27.719

7 1:45.464 09:14:13.183

 Po. 13 - # 609 PALOMBINI F. + 04.635
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.160 09:03:05.656

2 1:45.630 09:04:51.286

3 1:56.036 09:06:47.322

4 1:45.559 09:08:32.881

5 1:44.977 09:10:17.858

6 1:59.497 09:12:17.355

7 1:45.288 09:14:02.643

8 1:56.006 09:15:58.649

 Po. 14 - # 121 TRENTO A. + 04.987
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.686 09:04:05.716

2 1:49.421 09:05:55.137

3 1:47.986 09:07:43.123

4 4:06.943 09:11:50.066

5 1:45.329 09:13:35.395

6 1:47.489 09:15:22.884

 Po. 15 - # 74 CARDACCIA L. + 05.107
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.018 09:03:10.903

2 1:59.514 09:05:10.417

3 1:45.777 09:06:56.194

4 2:01.068 09:08:57.262

5 1:45.449 09:10:42.711

6 2:07.703 09:12:50.414

7 1:47.411 09:14:37.825

 Po. 16 - # 146 BRANDINI D. + 05.163
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.246 09:03:06.871

2 2:04.991 09:05:11.862

3 1:46.718 09:06:58.580

4 2:08.221 09:09:06.801

5 1:45.505 09:10:52.306

6 2:14.806 09:13:07.112

7 1:46.075 09:14:53.187

 Po. 17 - # 12 ROSATI L. + 05.238
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.796 09:03:21.273

2 1:53.036 09:05:14.309

3 1:45.580 09:06:59.889

4 1:52.195 09:08:52.084

5 2:01.318 09:10:53.402

6 1:46.991 09:12:40.393

7 2:03.439 09:14:43.832

 Po. 18 - # 73 TAGLIOLI L. + 05.537
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.636 09:03:52.956

2 1:45.879 09:05:38.835

3 2:33.710 09:08:12.545

4 1:46.167 09:09:58.712

5 2:53.152 09:12:51.864

Fastest lap: 1:40.342 
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 Po. 19 - # 666 OLDANI R. + 05.775
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.347 09:03:16.137

2 1:46.462 09:05:02.599

3 3:55.969 09:08:58.568

4 1:46.117 09:10:44.685

5 2:12.971 09:12:57.656

 Po. 20 - # 399 LADINI A. + 05.919
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.829 09:03:23.229

2 3:44.172 09:07:07.401

3 1:47.036 09:08:54.437

4 1:46.921 09:10:41.358

5 1:47.392 09:12:28.750

6 1:46.261 09:14:15.011

 Po. 21 - # 295 BISERNI F. + 06.228
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.292 09:03:40.580

2 1:50.918 09:05:31.498

3 1:46.570 09:07:18.068

4 1:56.749 09:09:14.817

5 1:52.292 09:11:07.109

6 1:48.151 09:12:55.260

7 1:54.808 09:14:50.068

 Po. 22 - # 6 DI CRESCENZO G. + 06.325
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.671 09:03:07.520

2 1:55.358 09:05:02.878

3 1:46.667 09:06:49.545

4 2:23.480 09:09:13.025

5 1:47.375 09:11:00.400

6 2:27.206 09:13:27.606

7 2:16.904 09:15:44.510

 Po. 23 - # 92 CIPRIANI A. + 06.408
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.499 09:03:48.102

2 4:53.836 09:08:41.938

3 1:47.500 09:10:29.438

4 2:05.077 09:12:34.515

5 1:46.750 09:14:21.265

 Po. 24 - # 329 SCOLLO M. + 06.415
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.158 09:03:34.430

2 1:52.535 09:05:26.965

3 1:47.369 09:07:14.334

4 1:56.890 09:09:11.224

5 1:47.301 09:10:58.525

6 2:15.741 09:13:14.266

7 1:46.757 09:15:01.023

 Po. 25 - # 323 CAPE T. + 06.615
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.733 09:03:26.617

2 2:02.395 09:05:29.012

3 1:46.957 09:07:15.969

4 2:04.861 09:09:20.830

5 1:48.202 09:11:09.032

6 2:39.185 09:13:48.217

7 1:47.642 09:15:35.859

 Po. 26 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. + 06.769
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.147 09:03:26.241

2 1:47.111 09:05:13.352

3 2:22.692 09:07:36.044

4 1:47.313 09:09:23.357

5 3:05.488 09:12:28.845

6 1:53.984 09:14:22.829

 Po. 27 - # 69 ROMANO S. + 07.039
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.056 09:03:49.632

2 1:55.760 09:05:45.392

3 1:47.381 09:07:32.773

4 2:10.006 09:09:42.779

5 1:47.668 09:11:30.447

6 2:29.412 09:13:59.859

7 1:58.294 09:15:58.153

 Po. 28 - # 153 BINDI R. + 07.317
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.014 09:03:59.147

2 1:53.378 09:05:52.525

3 1:51.803 09:07:44.328

4 1:49.964 09:09:34.292

5 2:07.294 09:11:41.586

6 1:47.659 09:13:29.245

7 1:49.860 09:15:19.105

 Po. 29 - # 920 MORO L. + 08.736
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.245 09:03:44.918

2 1:49.467 09:05:34.385

3 1:50.115 09:07:24.500

4 2:03.929 09:09:28.429

5 1:51.072 09:11:19.501

6 2:00.143 09:13:19.644

7 1:49.078 09:15:08.722

 Po. 30 - # 21 MARIANI N. + 09.136
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.705 09:03:29.078

2 1:50.184 09:05:19.262

3 2:57.140 09:08:16.402

4 1:50.876 09:10:07.278

5 2:32.423 09:12:39.701

6 1:49.478 09:14:29.179

 Po. 31 - # 978 BIFFI G. + 09.314
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.244 09:03:59.409

2 1:51.180 09:05:50.589

3 1:50.255 09:07:40.844

4 2:10.660 09:09:51.504

5 1:50.357 09:11:41.861

6 1:49.656 09:13:31.517

7 2:17.375 09:15:48.892

 Po. 32 - # 741 SCHIOCHET A. + 09.391
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.785 09:03:43.095

2 1:49.733 09:05:32.828

3 2:16.776 09:07:49.604

4 1:50.504 09:09:40.108

5 2:13.830 09:11:53.938

6 1:51.107 09:13:45.045

7 2:17.256 09:16:02.301

 Po. 33 - # 391 VICINI A. + 09.489
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.162 09:03:36.671

2 1:58.585 09:05:35.256

3 1:52.689 09:07:27.945

4 1:50.034 09:09:17.979

5 2:17.629 09:11:35.608

6 1:49.831 09:13:25.439

7 2:29.153 09:15:54.592

 Po. 34 - # 338 CASAMENTI S. + 09.497
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.534 09:04:42.847

2 1:49.839 09:06:32.686

3 2:03.571 09:08:36.257

4 1:54.495 09:10:30.752

5 2:00.638 09:12:31.390

6 1:52.362 09:14:23.752

 Po. 35 - # 218 CAPOLSINI D. + 10.009
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.863 09:03:50.965

2 1:51.426 09:05:42.391

3 2:31.227 09:08:13.618

4 2:03.458 09:10:17.076

5 2:01.724 09:12:18.800

6 1:50.351 09:14:09.151

 Po. 36 - # 10 MACRI` G. + 10.694
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.525 09:09:37.423

2 1:51.036 09:11:28.459

3 2:04.142 09:13:32.601

4 1:52.944 09:15:25.545

 Po. 37 - # 8 VIANO A. + 11.068
Diff. Primo

1 5:19.160 09:06:31.482

2 1:51.410 09:08:22.892

3 2:05.495 09:10:28.387

4 1:59.050 09:12:27.437

5 2:05.299 09:14:32.736

Fastest lap: 1:40.342 
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Ottobiano Rd 4 125 - Warm Up

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 38 - # 214 FALSETTI F. + 11.634
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.442 09:04:05.120

2 1:56.467 09:06:01.587

3 1:51.976 09:07:53.563

4 1:53.457 09:09:47.020

5 1:52.825 09:11:39.845

6 3:05.020 09:14:44.865

 Po. 39 - # 831 DAL PEZZO M. + 12.069
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.344 09:03:45.617

2 1:52.411 09:05:38.028

3 2:14.382 09:07:52.410

4 2:01.724 09:09:54.134

5 1:54.167 09:11:48.301

6 2:24.295 09:14:12.596

 Po. 40 - # 232 GUIDETTI S. + 13.691
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.813 09:04:03.345

2 1:54.033 09:05:57.378

3 2:21.545 09:08:18.923

4 1:54.288 09:10:13.211

5 4:25.574 09:14:38.785

 Po. 41 - # 51 VIGNI D. + 15.026
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.364 09:03:56.936

2 1:56.372 09:05:53.308

3 2:07.257 09:08:00.565

4 1:55.368 09:09:55.933

5 2:25.427 09:12:21.360

6 2:10.371 09:14:31.731

 Po. 42 - # 42 TORELLI F. + 16.200
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.870 09:03:55.986

2 2:00.995 09:05:56.981

3 1:59.051 09:07:56.032

4 1:56.542 09:09:52.574

5 2:04.343 09:11:56.917

6 1:58.520 09:13:55.437

7 2:07.981 09:16:03.418

 Po. 43 - # 129 MAGGIORA N. + 18.768
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.110 09:04:07.254

2 7:26.122 09:11:33.376

3 2:02.453 09:13:35.829

 Po. 44 - # 49 CASSIBBA G. + 30.294
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.636 09:03:39.148

2 2:21.065 09:06:00.213

Fastest lap: 1:40.342 
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